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Academic calendar 2020-21

Date Day Event Working days
April 2™ Friday Good Friday
April 121 Monday induction
April 13 Tuesday Ugadi

o1 ath Dr. Ambedkar
April 14 Wednesday Jayaithi e
April 1 6t Friday Grievance c_ommittee
meeting
April 17" Saturday Talent Day
April 23 Friday [RC meeting
April 24" Saturday Student council
election
April 26" onwards | 1* Internal Examination
April 29" Thursday IQAC meeting
April 30" Friday Staff meeting
May 1% Saturday May day
May 7" Friday CDC Meeting
May 8" Sasurday Academic s?ciety
_ presentation
May 9% — 150 Midterm vacation for 1*
year students
May 14" Piiday Basava jayanthi & 24
Ramzan
May 15" Saturday Alumni meet
May 16" — 22" Cultural week
May 21% Friday IRC Meeting
May 22™ Saturday Cultural day/ FDP
May 26" Wednesday Student council
meeting
May 27" Thursday IQAC meeting
May 28" Friday Staff meeting
May 31% — June 5" Academic week



Highlight


Poster and platform

June 5™ Saturday )
presentation
June 18" Friday IRC Meeting
June 19 Saturday Academic society
presentation
June 23" Wednesday Student council
meeting
June 24" Thursday IQAC Meeting
June 25': Friday Staff meeting
June 26 Saturday FDP
June 28" — July 3 | 2" internal Examination
July 8 Thursday CDC Meeting
July 16" Friday GC Meeting
July 175 Saturday FDP
July 21% Wednesday Bakrid
July 23 Friday IRC meeting
July 24 Saturday Graduation day 26
July 28" Wednesday Sm{r}gf{?‘;ﬂml
July 29* Thursday IQAC Meeting
-Staff meeting-
July 30% Frida Submission of
y Y Synopsis (Post
Graduates)
August 9" — 14" Sports week / Sports day
August 19 Thursday IRC Meeting
August 20" Friday Last day of Muharram
August 21* Saturday Onam 25
August 25™ Wednesday Stud;g;;ﬁ;nml
August 26" Thursday IQAC Meeting
August 270 Friday Staff meeting
August 30 Post grat.iuate synops.is
¥ submission — last date
August 30" — 3 T
September 4% 3rd jnternal Examination
September 8™ Wednesday World PT Day
September 10 Friday Vinayaka vratha
September 11" Saturday CDC meeting
September 17" Friday IRC Meeting 20
September 22 Wednesday Stud;r::t?':);ncﬂ
September 23™ Thursday IQAC meeting
September 24" Friday Staff meeting
September 25" Saturday FDP

September 26" — 9"
October

Educational tour



Highlight

Highlight


October 2™ Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi
October 6th Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasya
October 14" Thursday Ayudha pooja
October 15" Friday Vijayadashami
October 20™ Wednesday Va]mlklg;i){:gtm’ e
October 21 Thursday GC Meeting
October 22™ Friday IRC Meeting
October 23" Saturday Academic society
October 27" Wednesday Stud;r::‘;::guncﬂ
October 28" Thursday IQAC Meeting
October 29" Friday Staff meeting
November 1% Monday Kannada Rajyothsava
November 3™ Wednesday Naraka Chathurdashi
November 5™ Friday Bali Padyami
November 13" Saturday Alumni meet
November 18" Thursday IRC Meeting
November 19" Friday 22 ' 22
November 24™ Wednesday Stud;r;t;;::gunc:l
November 25 Thursday IQAC Meeting
November 26™ Friday Staff meeting
November 27" Saturday FDP
November 22™ Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
IDPD (International
December 3™ Friday | day of persons with
disabilities)
December 10" Friday CDC Meeting
December 17 Friday Gneva:xnc:e::i?lr;lmlttee 26
December 24™ Friday IRC Meeting
December 25% Saturday Christmas
December 29" Wednesday StUd;l::l ic[?gunml
December 30™ Thursday IQAC Meeting
December 31% Friday Staff meeting

A4 Mgk -

IQAC Coordinator
College of Physiotherapy

B G p P | Aiaa " 355
whiz. koad, Mysury - 570004

g~




